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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Paul Henry 22 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

1 Reserve in Show Paul Henry 38 Pousspouss Arsenly Siberian L Akkari

1 3rd Best Paul Henry 19 Fidelis Robinson Cruscoe Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Paul Henry 36 Tipasheena Built to Purr Ragdoll T Houghton

1 5th Best Paul Henry 12 Sarikamajik Wild Warrior Birman L Robinson

1 6th Best Paul Henry 43 Vanwillow Wo Shasti Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts

1 7th Best Paul Henry 18 Jaygee Bust a Move Exotic J Foster

1 8th Best Paul Henry 21 Rapscallion Maou Maine Coon R Johnston

1 9th Best Paul Henry 24 Twomor Bugsy Malone Persian D & T Morrison

1 10th Best Paul Henry 9 Sarikamajik Venetia Birman C Maher

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Paul Henry 48 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Paul Henry 45 Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

1 3rd Best Paul Henry 47 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Paul Henry 50 Maximus Maszkotka*PL Ragdoll E Britton

1 5th Best Paul Henry 54 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 6th Best Paul Henry 46 Twomor Darcy B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

1 7th Best Paul Henry 44 Mayatiki Blue Romeo Birman C Maher

1 8th Best Paul Henry 53 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

1 9th Best Paul Henry 49 Rolypoly Blue Topaz Ragdoll S Searle

10th Best Paul Henry 55 Pousspouss Taicia Siberian L Ukkari

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Paul Henry 61 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Paul Henry 62 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

1 3rd Best Paul Henry 63 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

1 4th Best Paul Henry 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 5th Best Paul Henry 60 Jaygee Wicked Ways Exotic J Comrie

1 6th Best Paul Henry 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 7th Best Paul Henry 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

1 8th Best Paul Henry 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Allan Davies 19 Fidelis Robinson Cruscoe Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 22 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 38 Pousspouss Arsenly Siberian L Akkari

2 4th Best Allan Davies 43 Vanwillow Wo Shasti Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts

2 5th Best Allan Davies 29 Amjance Huny Bashkir Ragdoll M Fardell

2 6th Best Allan Davies 18 Jaygee Bust a Move Exotic J Foster

2 7th Best Allan Davies 13 Maisondechat in Fashion Birman L Stabe

2 8th Best Allan Davies 23 Twomor Dream of Hope Persian J

2 9th Best Allan Davies 16 Kenloch Azzif Im Trouble Exotic L Ulrick

2 10th Best Allan Davies 10 Jodalyn Prima Donna Birman K Macartney

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Allan Davies 48 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 44 Mayatiki Blue Romeo Birman C Maher

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 47 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Allan Davies 46 Twomor Darcy B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

2 5th Best Allan Davies 50 Maximus Maszkotka*PL Ragdoll E Britton

2 6th Best Allan Davies 53 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

2 7th Best Allan Davies 45 Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

2 8th Best Allan Davies 55 Pousspouss Taicia Siberian L Ukkari

2 9th Best Allan Davies 54 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 10th Best Allan Davies 49 Rolypoly Blue Topaz Ragdoll S Searle

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Allan Davies 61 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 4th Best Allan Davies 60 Jaygee Wicked Ways Exotic J Comrie

2 5th Best Allan Davies 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 6th Best Allan Davies 62 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

2 7th Best Allan Davies 63 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

2 8th Best Allan Davies 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Chris Merritt 16 Kenloch Azzif Im Trouble Exotic L Ulrick

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 43 Vanwillow Wo Shasti Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 22 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 38 Pousspouss Arsenly Siberian L Akkari

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 36 Tipasheena Built to Purr Ragdoll T Houghton

3 6th Best Chris Merritt 9 Sarikamajik Venetia Birman C Maher

3 7th Best Chris Merritt 27 Amjance Black Diamond Ragdoll M Fardell

3 8th Best Chris Merritt 21 Rapscallion Maou Maine Coon R Johnston

3 9th Best Chris Merritt 19 Fidelis Robinson Cruscoe Maine Coon T Lamb

3 10th Best Chris Merritt 12 Sarikamajik Wild Warrior Birman L Robinson

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Chris Merritt 48 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 50 Maximus Maszkotka*PL Ragdoll E Britton

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 54 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 44 Mayatiki Blue Romeo Birman C Maher

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 45 Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

3 6th Best Chris Merritt 47 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

3 7th Best Chris Merritt 46 Twomor Darcy B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

3 8th Best Chris Merritt 53 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Chris Merritt 55 Pousspouss Taicia Siberian L Ukkari

3 10th Best Chris Merritt 49 Rolypoly Blue Topaz Ragdoll S Searle

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Chris Merritt 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 61 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 60 Jaygee Wicked Ways Exotic J Comrie

3 6th Best Chris Merritt 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3 7th Best Chris Merritt 63 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

3 8th Best Chris Merritt 62 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020
1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Shara McKay 70 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian M & G Clignett
1 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 88 Jovelles Purple Rayne Mandalay T & C Merritt & C Davis

1 3rd Best Shara McKay 74 Kittykatz Glitz and Glamour Asian T Cox & R Clark

1 4th Best Shara McKay 89 Birchfield Whistler Scottish Fold J Gablonski

1 5th Best Shara McKay 72 Blazer Magic Molly American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 6th Best Shara McKay 75 Silverado Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

1 7th Best Shara McKay 80 Aztec Mathias Burmese S Wise

1 8th Best Shara McKay 79 Birchfield Lulu Meraki British Shorthair J Gablonski

1 9th Best Shara McKay 68 Osiris(V) Beth Newkirk Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 10th Best Shara McKay 85 Frisson BC Lakkris La Perm A Magee

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Shara McKay 96 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

1 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 101 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Oji Burmese L Warren

1 3rd Best Shara McKay 100 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

1 4th Best Shara McKay 93 Osiris(V) Makes My Hear Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 5th Best Shara McKay 95 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 6th Best Shara McKay 97 Aussieposhpaws Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

1 7th Best Shara McKay 102 Jovelles Material Girl Mandalay C Dyett

1 8th Best Shara McKay 103 Bahati In The Purple Mandalay C Dyett

1 9th Best Shara McKay 99 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

1 10th Best Shara McKay 104 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Shara McKay 109 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman

1 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 111 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

1 3rd Best Shara McKay 107 Bevington Antigone Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

1 4th Best Shara McKay 113 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

1 5th Best Shara McKay 105 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

1 6th Best Shara McKay 115 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian J & A Christison

1 7th Best Shara McKay 117 Manis Just Pure Wicked Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 8th Best Shara McKay 116 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

1 9th Best Shara McKay 108 Lushei Goolagong Burmese B Ackerman

1 10th Best Shara McKay 106 Firstclass Penny of Catamount Bengal A Kilpatrick
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Fiona Mangin 70 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian M & G Clignett

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangin 72 Blazer Magic Molly American Shorthair A & J Berry

2 3rd Best Fiona Mangin 90 Manis Walking on the Sunshine Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 4th Best Fiona Mangin 68 Osiris(V) Beth Newkirk Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Fiona Mangin 80 Aztec Mathias Burmese S Wise

2 6th Best Fiona Mangin 75 Silverado Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

2 7th Best Fiona Mangin 78 Carinya Luvz By Da Moonlight British Shorthair T & C Merritt 

2 8th Best Fiona Mangin 76 Aussieposhpaws Addison Mayflower Bengal S & J Haskins

2 9th Best Fiona Mangin 89 Birchfield Whistler Scottish Fold J Gablonski

2 10th Best Fiona Mangin 73 Kittykatz Shante You Stay Asian T Cox & R Clark

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangin 100 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangin 93 Osiris(V) Makes My Hear Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Fiona Mangin 102 Jovelles Material Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 4th Best Fiona Mangin 97 Aussieposhpaws Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

2 5th Best Fiona Mangin 95 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

2 6th Best Fiona Mangin 101 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Oji Burmese L Warren

2 7th Best Fiona Mangin 96 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

2 8th Best Fiona Mangin 104 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

2 9th Best Fiona Mangin 99 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

2 10th Best Fiona Mangin 94 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Fiona Mangin 115 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian J & A Christison

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangin 107 Bevington Antigone Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

2 3rd Best Fiona Mangin 105 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

2 4th Best Fiona Mangin 113 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

2 5th Best Fiona Mangin 117 Manis Just Pure Wicked Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 6th Best Fiona Mangin 111 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

2 7th Best Fiona Mangin 108 Lushei Goolagong Burmese B Ackerman

2 8th Best Fiona Mangin 109 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman

2 9th Best Fiona Mangin 116 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

2 10th Best Fiona Mangin 106 Firstclass Penny of Catamount Bengal A Kilpatrick
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 72 Blazer Magic Molly American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 89 Birchfield Whistler Scottish Fold J Gablonski

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 74 Kittykatz Glitz and Glamour Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 78 Carinya Luvz By Da Moonlight British Shorthair T & C Merritt 

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 70 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian M & G Clignett

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 84 Ratchasima (Aust) Si Fah Ratana Korat E Vincent

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 80 Aztec Mathias Burmese S Wise

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 73 Kittykatz Shante You Stay Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 88 Jovelles Purple Rayne Mandalay T & C Merritt & C Davis

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 75 Silverado Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 93 Osiris(V) Makes My Hear Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 101 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Oji Burmese L Warren

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 96 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 95 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 97 Aussieposhpaws Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 103 Bahati In The Purple Mandalay C Dyett

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 102 Jovelles Material Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 104 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 94 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 99 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 115 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian J & A Christison

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 108 Lushei Goolagong Burmese B Ackerman

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 105 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 106 Firstclass Penny of Catamount Bengal A Kilpatrick

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 111 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 114 Hareem Chocolate 'N' Honey Oriental E & J Gilbert

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 113 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 117 Manis Just Pure Wicked Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 116 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 109 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

SP Speciality Ring Best in Show Janis Christison 95 A & J Berry

SP Speciality Ring Reserve in Show Janis Christison 111 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

SP Speciality Ring 3rd Best Janis Christison 72 Blazer Magic Molly American Shorthair A & J Berry

SP Speciality Ring 4th Best Janis Christison 94 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

SP Speciality Ring 5th Best Janis Christison 46 Twomor Darcy B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

SP Speciality Ring 6th Best Janis Christison 23 Twomor Dream of Hope Persian J

SP Speciality Ring 7th Best Janis Christison 83 Manis Razzle Dazzle Devon Rex S Henriksen & R McGregor

SP Speciality Ring 8th Best Janis Christison 21 Rapscallion Maou Maine Coon R Johnston

COMPANION

SP Speciality Ring Best in Show Janis Christison 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld
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QFA Summer Cat Show 9th February 2020

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Shara McKay 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 7 Captain Morgan Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 3rd Best Shara McKay 2 Miss Coconut Ice Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 4th Best Shara McKay 6 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 5th Best Shara McKay 1 Ouzo Companion A Magee

2 Companions Best in Show Allan Davies 7 Captain Morgan Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 8 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 4th Best Allan Davies 2 Miss Coconut Ice Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 5th Best Allan Davies 1 Ouzo Companion A Magee

3 Companions Best in Show Nick Tricarico 6 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 1 Ouzo Companion A Magee

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 7 Captain Morgan Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 2 Miss Coconut Ice Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 8 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld
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9th February 2020

SUPREME EXHIBITS

LONGHAIR
  PAUL HENRY 48 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

ALLAN DAVIES 19 Fidelis Robinson Cruscoe Maine Coon T Lamb

CHRIS MERRITT 48 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

SHORTHAIR
SHARA MCKAY 70 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian M & G Clignett

FIONA MANGIN 100 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

 NICK TRICARICO 93 Osiris(V) Makes My Hear Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

COMPANION 7 Captain Morgan Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 PAUL HENRY 61 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

ALLAN DAVIES 19 Fidelis Robinson Cruscoe Maine Coon T Lamb

 CHRIS MERRITT 43 Vanwillow Wo Shasti Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts

SHARA MCKAY 89 Birchfield Whistler Scottish Fold J Gablonski

FIONA MANGIN 83 Manis Razzle Dazzle Devon Rex S Henriksen & R McGregor

NICK TRICARICO 84 Ratchasima (Aust) Si Fah Ratana Korat E Vincent

ACF ROSETTE 43 Vanwillow Wo Shasti Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts

PAUL HENRY


